
LOT 24
VILLAGES OF WOODBRIDGE PHASE 2
PBK 8/152

MONNELL KIMBERLY A & CRAIG D
42 HIGHWOOD CIR
MURRELLS INLET, SC 29576

40-2N-28-226V-0024-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4068.00

05/18/2023 MLU

03/13/2024 KBA 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

220,619
3,122
75,000

298,741
46,621

252,120
0

252,120
298,741

0

269,644

2400/1437 10/15/2020 WD Q I 01 255,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILES CATHY

MONNELL KIMBERLY A 

2149/1490 9/29/2017 WD Q I 01 174,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

MILES CATHY
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B1702065 CO ISSUED 0 09/29/2017

B1702065 NEW CONSTR 218,695 03/14/2017

HX Base Yr

95215 SIENA CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 2,016 118.1488 112.24 226,276 2017 2017 0 0 0 2.50 97.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1707

BAS 1,707 100 1,707 186,804

FGR 460 55 253 27,687

FOP 42 30 13 1,423

FSP 108 40 43 4,705

2,317 2,016 220,619

BAS=[YR=2017] W14 S8 FSP=[YR=2020] W14 S5  D3 R3  E11 N8$ S8
W11  U3 L3  N5 W12 S35 FGR=[YR=2017] S23 E20 N11
FOP=[YR=2017] E7 N6 W7 S6$ N12 W20$ E20 S6 E7 S14 E13 N63$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 544.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2017 2017 3 97 2,744

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 60.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2017 2017 3 97 378

3,122

1 000134 C SFR POND 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


